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GENERALPROGRAM FOR BORDTENNIS-SM 2024

Torsdag
14:00 — 18:30

Fredag

09:00 - 13:00
14:30 — 16:00
16:00 — 17:30
17:30 — 19:00

Lordag

09:00 — 12:00
12:00 — 12:45
12:45 - 13:30
13:40 - 14:10
14:15 - 15:00
15:00 — 16:00
16:00 — 16:45
16:45-17:30
17:30 — 18:15
18:20 - 19:10

Sondag

09:00 — 12:00
10:00 — 18:00
12:00 — 18:00

HS, DS

XD, HD, DD
HS

XD, HD, DD
HS, DS

H20, D20, Paralag
DS

HS

XD

HD, DD

HS, DS

XD

HD, DD

DS

HS

Parasingel och dubbel
H20, D20
Paraklasser

Poolspel

16-del, 8-del
16-del
Kvartsfinal
8-del

Poolspel
Kvartsfinal
Kvartsfinal
Semifinal
Semifinal
Semifinal
Final

Final

Final

Final

Poolspel
Slutspel
Slutspel

8 bord

8 bord
8 bord
8 bord
8 bord

16 bord
4 bord
4 bord
4 bord
4 bord
4 bord
2 bord
2 bord
1 bord
1 bord

16 bord
16 bord
16 bord

Svenska Bordtennisforbundet

Florettgatan 14, 254 67 Helsingborg

info@sbtf.se | www.sbtf.se | 08-562 78 120



